AGUIRRE
VAZQUEZ

SUELDOS NETOS PALEROS SANTA TERESA

MES DE ABRIL DE 2023

1° QUINCENA

Deposito Sueldo + Vac

Legajo

Nombre

Sueldo Bruto

Asig No Rem

Vacaciones

Retenciones

Sueldo Neto

Otros

Depésito

Santa Fe Galicia

Otros

227

MARIN, HIPOLITO

228

ARIAS, GUSTAVO JAVIER

11.594,66

1.159,47

-2.376,90

10.377,23

10.377,23

10.377,23

232

BENITEZ, MAXIMO DALMIRO

4.878,44

487,84

-1.000,08

4.366,20

4.366,20

4.366,20

235

GONZALEZ, HECTOR LUJAN

242

PAIZ, MARIO JOSE

260

MARIN, SERGIO GERMAN

263

MARIN, JONATHAN NAHUEL

292

MARIN, HIPOLITO TOMAS

298

MARIN, NAZARENO AREL

9.309,32

930,93

-1.908,42

8.331,83

8.331,83

8.331,83

306

ZARAGOZA, MARCOS DANIEL

307

GIMENEZ, CRISTIAN LEONEL

308

ANDRADE, AXEL DANIEL

309

BATALLA, FACUNDO NICOLAS

314

ROSSI, JAVIER HERNAN

TOTALES

25.782,42

2.578,24

-5.285,40

23.075,26

23.075,26

23.075,26

TOTAL A DEPOSITAR

23.075,26




